\\172

ConstitutionTUS.com

W

Who are Donald Trump's Kids? - Quiz

To view the article that this quiz is based on, please go to:
https://constitutionus.com/presidents/how-many-kids-does-donald-trump-have-and-who/

Q1. How many children does Donald Trump have?
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Q2. Which of Donald Trump's children is the oldest?

A. lvanka Trump

B. Donald Trump Jr.
C. Eric Trump

D. Tiffany Trump

Q3. What is Ivanka Trump's net worth approximately?

A. $25m
B. $100m
C. $300m
D. $500m


https://constitutionus.com/presidents/how-many-kids-does-donald-trump-have-and-who/

Q4. Which university did lvanka Trump attend?

A. Harvard University

B. Georgetown University

C. University of Pennsylvania
D. Yale University

Q5. Who is Donald Trump's youngest child?

A. Eric Trump

B. Tiffany Trump
C. Barron Trump
D. lvanka Trump

Q6. Which of Donald Trump's children was born in 1993?

A. Donald Trump Jr.
B. lvanka Trump

C. Tiffany Trump
D. Eric Trump

Q7. What is Barron Trump known for?

A. Modeling
B. Business
C. Soccer
D. Politics



Q8. Which of Donald Trump's children has a degree in sociology?

A. Ivanka Trump

B. Tiffany Trump
C. Eric Trump

D. Donald Trump Jr.

Q9. Who is the mother of Donald Trump Jr., lvanka, and Eric?

A. Melania Trump
B. Maria Maples
C. Ivana Trump

D. Marla Maples

Q10. Which of Donald Trump's children was involved in reality TV
productions?

Ivanka Trump
Donald Trump Jr.
Eric Trump
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Barron Trump



Answer Key

Q1l1:
Q2:
Q3:
Q4.
Q5:
Qo:
Q7:
Q8:
Q9:
Ql0: C
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